
Unit：Persons

End of Year

(Month)
Total

Against

Public

Safety

Forgery Gambling Homicide Assault Larceny Fraud
Drugs

Offenses

Weapons

Offenses
Others

2020 1,205         38            8              -               16            7              25            75            950          7              79            

2021 1,149         28            13            -               20            9              25            96            842          5              111          

2022 1,117         23            19            -               24            14            29            101          780          4              123          

2023 1,139         33            10            1              21            14            22            130          743          2              163          

2024 1,250         32            14            -               15            14            29            203          734          5              204          

2025 Dec. 1,450         37            14            -               16            20            37            327          750          6              243          
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